SAMSUNG

Samsung S24B300BL LED display 61 cm (24") 1920 x 1080 pixels

Full HD Black

Brand : Samsung

Product name : S24B300BL

Product code: S24B300BL

Samsung S24B300BL. Display diagonal: 61 cm (24"), Display resolution: 1920 x 1080 pixels, HD type:
Full HD. Display: LED. Response time: 5 ms, Native aspect ratio: 16:9, Viewing angle, horizontal: 170°,
Viewing angle, vertical: 160°. Product colour: Black

Display

Display diagonal *

Display resolution *

HD type *

Native aspect ratio *
Touchscreen *

Display brightness (typical)
Response time *

Supported graphics resolutions
Aspect ratio

Contrast ratio (dynamic)
Viewing angle, horizontal
Viewing angle, vertical
Display number of colours *

Multimedia

Built-in speaker(s) *
Built-in camera *

Design

Product colour *

Ports & interfaces
VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity
DVI-D ports quantity
Ergonomics

VESA mounting *

Panel mounting interface
Cable lock slot *

Power

Power consumption (typical) *
Power consumption (standby) *

61 cm (24")

1920 x 1080 pixels
Full HD

16:9

xX

250 cd/m?

5ms

1920 x 1080 (HD 1080)
16:9

1000:1

170°

160°

16.78 million colours

X X X

30w
0.3 W

Power

Power consumption (PowerSave)
AC input voltage

AC input frequency
Weight & dimensions
Width (with stand)
Depth (with stand)
Height (with stand)
Weight (with stand)
Width (without stand)
Depth (without stand)
Height (without stand)
Weight (without stand)
Packaging data
Package width

Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Packaging content
Cables included

Quick start guide
Manual

Sustainability
Sustainability certificates
Other features

Display
TV tuner integrated

Thin Client

Thin client installed

ENERGY STAR

Py

0.3 W
100 - 240V
50 - 60 Hz

569 mm
197 mm
416 mm
3.8kg

569 mm
53 mm

342 mm
3.45 kg

692 mm
111 mm
415 mm
5.3 kg

VGA

ENERGY STAR

LED
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