## Samsung S24B300BL LED display 61 cm (24") 1920 x 1080 pixels Full HD Black

**Brand :** Samsung **Product code:** S24B300BL

**Product name:** S24B300BL

Samsung S24B300BL. Display diagonal: 61 cm (24"), Display resolution:  $1920 \times 1080$  pixels, HD type: Full HD. Display: LED. Response time: 5 ms, Native aspect ratio: 16:9, Viewing angle, horizontal:  $170^\circ$ , Viewing angle, vertical:  $160^\circ$ . Product colour: Black







Display		Power	
Aspect ratio 16:9 Contrast ratio (dynamic) 1000:1 Viewing angle, horizontal 170° Viewing angle, vertical 160°	1920 x 1080 pixels Full HD 16:9	Power consumption (PowerSave) AC input voltage AC input frequency	0.3 W 100 - 240 V 50 - 60 Hz
		Weight & dimensions	
	250 cd/m <sup>2</sup> 5 ms 1920 x 1080 (HD 1080) 16:9 1000:1 170°	Width (with stand) Depth (with stand) Height (with stand) Weight (with stand) Width (without stand) Depth (without stand) Height (without stand) Weight (without stand)	569 mm 197 mm 416 mm 3.8 kg 569 mm 53 mm 342 mm 3.45 kg
Multimedia	10.70 million colodis	Packaging data	
Built-in speaker(s) * Built-in camera * Design	× ×	Package width Package depth Package height Package weight	692 mm 111 mm 415 mm 5.3 kg
Product colour *	Black	Packaging content	
Ports & interfaces VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity DVI-D ports quantity	1 1	Cables included Quick start guide Manual	VGA ✓
Ergonomics		Sustainability	
VESA mounting * Panel mounting interface Cable lock slot *	x x x	Sustainability certificates  Other features	ENERGY STAR
Power		Display TV tuner integrated	X LED
Power consumption (typical) * Power consumption (standby) *	30 W 0.3 W	Thin Client Thin client installed	×

